PERNOD / BEEFEATER
BEEFEAER 2 YR
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PLYMOUTH / MONKEY
PIMMS

THE FAMOUS GROUSE

GLENFIDDICH / JAMESON / JACK DANIELS

WOODFORD RESERVE

CHIVAS REGAL 12

THE GLENLIVET - Founders Reserve
READBREAST

ROYAL SALUTE

LAMB'S NAVY (DARK)

BACARDI (WHITE)

HAVANA CLUB 3YO

HAVANA CLUB 7YO

HAVANA CLUB Especial

HAVANA CLUB - Seleccion de Maestro

COURVOISIER
HENNESSEY
MARTEL VS
MARTEL XO
REMY MARTIN XO

ABSOLUT VODKA Blue

ABSOLUT VODKA FLAVOURS
(Raspberri, Citron, Vanilla)

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

BENEDICTINE

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM / TIA MARIA
COINTREAU /| CAMPARI / DRAMBUIE
MALIBU

SOUTHERN COMFORT

ARCHERS

AFTER SHOCK BLUE/RED/GREEN
GOLDSCHALAGER

GLAYVA

DISARANNO AMMARETTO
LUXARDO SAMBUCA

CREME DE MENTHE VERTE

JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILLA
JAGERMEISTER

MARTINI DRY / ROSSO

£3.00
£3.40
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00

£3.00
£3.10
£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£9.95

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.10
£3.00
£6.00

£3.40
£3.70
£3.50
£9.95
£9.95

£3.00
£3.20

£3.95
£3.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00




FOSTERS (pint)
FOSTERS (half)

LAAL TOOFAN DRAUGHT (pint)
LAAL TOOFAN DRAUGHT (half)
PERONI (pint)

PERONI (half)

BUDWEISER

COBRA BEER

TIGER BEER

SAN MIGUEL

CORONA

DESPERADOS

COBRA ZERO ALCOHOL
BLACK SHEEP CASK ALE

MAGNERS
KOPPERBERG MIX FRUIT
STRONG BOW

SOUTH WEST ORCHARD CRAFT CIDER (pint)
SOUTH WEST ORCHARD CRAFT CIDER (half)

REGENCY AMONTILLADO
CROFT ORIGINAL PALE CREAM
HARVEY BRISTOL CREAM

VINTAGE CROFT 1977
COCKBURN, SPECIAL RESERVE, NV

WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY

RED

SHIRAZ
MERLOT

175ml

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£3.76

£3.40
£2.20
£3.70
£2.30
£4.85
£2.60

£3.20
£3.35
£3.35
£3.35
£3185
£3.35
£3.20
£4.65

£3.10
£4.65
£3.10
£3.40
£2.20

£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£2.80
£2.80

250ml

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£4.75
£4.75




CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS
BELLINIS
COSMOPOLITAN
MOJITO

MARTINI

MARGARITA

MAI TAI

PINA COLADA

WHITE RUSSIAN

BLACK RUSSIAN
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
MOSCOW MULE

OLD FASHIONED

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
THE MANHATTAN
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
B&B ROYALE

CITRUS COOLER

ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT COOLER
VIRGIN MOJITO

STRAWBERRY BLAST

ORANGE JUICE

J20 - ORANGE & CRANBERRY
J20 - APPLE & MANGO

J20 - ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
J20 — APPLE & RASBERRY

MINERAL WATER SPARKLING OR STILL

COKE

DIET COKE

BOTTLED COKE (200ml)
BOTTLED DIET COKE (200ml)
LEMONADE

RED BULL

FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER
FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER SLIMLINE
FEVER-TREE LEMONADE
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE
BRITVIC 55 ORANGE
APPLETISER

£12.95
£10.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

SMALL £1.70
LARGE £2.70

£2.50
£2.50
E1.95
£1.95
£2.50
£2.90
£1.95
£1.95
£1105
£1.65
£2.50
£2.40
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