# DRINKS MENU

4	ut fo
701	iena i (s

PERNOD / BEEFEATER	£3.00
BEEFEAER 2 YR	£3.40
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.00
PLYMOUTH / MONKEY	£3.50
PIMMS	£3.00

# Whiskey

THE FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.00
GLENFIDDICH / JAMESON / JACK DANIELS	£3.10
WOODFORD RESERVE	£3.10
CHIVAS REGAL 12	£3.50
THE GLENLIVET - Founders Reserve	£3.50
READBREAST	£3.95
ROYAL SALUTE	£9.95

### Rum

LAMB'S NAVY (DARK)	£2.50
BACARDI (WHITE)	£2.50
HAVANA CLUB 3YO	£3.00
HAVANA CLUB 7YO	£3.10
HAVANA CLUB Especial	£3.00
HAVANA CLUB - Seleccion de Maestro	£6.00

### Cognac

COURVOISIER	£3.40
HENNESSEY	£3.70
MARTEL VS	£3.50
MARTEL XO	£9.95
REMY MARTIN XO	£9.95

# Spirits & Liqueurs

ABSOLUT VODKA Blue	£3.00
ABSOLUT VODKA FLAVOURS	£3.20
(Raspberri, Citron, Vanilla)	
GREY GOOSE	£3.95
BELVEDERE	£3.95
BENEDICTINE	£3.00
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM / TIA MARIA	£3.00
COINTREAU / CAMPARI / DRAMBUIE	£3.00
MALIBU	£3.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£3.00
ARCHERS	£3.00
AFTER SHOCK BLUE/RED/GREEN	£3.00
GOLDSCHALAGER	£3.10
GLAYVA	£3.00
DISARANNO AMMARETTO	£3.00
LUXARDO SAMBUCA	£3.00
CRÈME DE MENTHE VERTE	£3.00
JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILLA	£3.00
JAGERMEISTER	£3.20
MARTINI DRY / ROSSO	£3.00



FOSTERS (pint)	£3.40
FOSTERS (half)	£2.20
LAAL TOOFAN DRAUGHT (pint)	£3.70
LAAL TOOFAN DRAUGHT (half)	£2.30
PERONI (pint)	£4.85
PERONI (half)	£2.60

# Bottled Beer

BUDWEISER	£3.20
COBRA BEER	£3.35
TIGER BEER	£3.35
SAN MIGUEL	£3.35
CORONA	£3.35
DESPERADOS	£3.35
COBRA ZERO ALCOHOL	£3.20
BLACK SHEEP CASK ALE	£4.65

## Ciders

MAGNERS	£3.10
KOPPERBERG MIX FRUIT	£4.65
STRONG BOW	£3.10
SOUTH WEST ORCHARD CRAFT CIDER (pint)	£3.40
SOUTH WEST ORCHARD CRAFT CIDER (half)	£2.20



REGENCY AMONTILLADO	£2.80
CROFT ORIGINAL PALE CREAM	£2.80
HARVEY BRISTOL CREAM	£2.80

### Ports

VINTAGE CROFT 1977	£2.80
COCKBURN, SPECIAL RESERVE, NV	£2.80

# Wine

WHITE	175ml	250ml
PINOT GRIGIO	£3.75	£4.75
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£3.75	£4.75
CHARDONNAY	£3.75	£4.75
RED		
SHIRAZ	£3.75	£4.75
MERLOT	£3.75	£4.75

### Cocktails

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS	£12.95
BELLINIS	£10.95
COSMOPOLITAN	£8.95
MOJITO	£8.95
MARTINI	£8.95
MARGARITA	£8.95
MAI TAI	£8.95
PINA COLADA	£8.95
WHITE RUSSIAN	£8.95
BLACK RUSSIAN	£8.95
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE	£8.95
MOSCOW MULE	£8.95
OLD FASHIONED	£8.95
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	£8.95
THE MANHATTAN	£8.95
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£8.95
B&B ROYALE	£8.95

# Non Alcoholic Cocktails

CITRUS COOLER	£4.95
ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT COOLER	£4.95
VIRGIN MOJITO	£4.95
STRAWBERRY BLAST	£4.95

# Tuices

ORANGE JUICE	£2.50
J2O - ORANGE & CRANBERRY	£2.50
J2O - APPLE & MANGO	£2.50
J2O - ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	£2.50
J20 - APPLE & RASBERRY	£2.50

# Soft Prinks

MINERAL WATER SPARKLING OR STILL	SMALL LARGE	£1.70 £2.70
COKE	£2.50	
DIET COKE	£2.50	
BOTTLED COKE (200ml)	£1.95	
BOTTLED DIET COKE (200ml)	£1.95	
LEMONADE	£2.50	
RED BULL	£2.90	
FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER	£1.95	
FEVER-TREE TONIC WATER SLIMLINE	£1.95	
FEVER-TREE LEMONADE	£1.95	
CANADA DRY GINGER ALE	£1.65	
BRITVIC 55 ORANGE	£2.50	
APPLETISER	£2.40	